BOARD AGENDA ITEM
October 14, 2014
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
bc

A-2



JUBWIYOBNY
¢V

. TG00 |
| 10alosd J03 wouULAO[E pasnun. J1of Jpary G
| zepao 2BueyD (o0 ST ETE) IeMIBE) Ul
Sl Asso[Ar o) EE@E adopsana Surpping
g 20pro 9BuBY) ((LO'PEL'TS) WL TONY
| yoN e 1o SuoiopuaL Yipm. Bupeod |
[ yoo1 suewioysers paifdde pinyy dojsoipiy )
| tregsur L aepIo SBueq)y W0O'OSLTIS) )
| wisje usIY HON e Saedar JOOr 9z Jepe |
o8uey) 00°004"L$) PPN BISHBAY YLON

18 Sulpring WeE Sy} U0 WaisAs Joox [prow |
| wess Suysixs 341 0 sJiedar BSUAT G JOpIO |
ofuey) 00007°5E) PPN wIsnSNY YLON
m_ﬁm “zo%n&ov pu Jopngy w% .Hmﬁhe ow:.mgo :

PAIA: mmw (6-1) suopigy sbueyy 2101
-4 & Jaglunn Japio abueysy |
‘mmmcsz BEO m&:msum ]

oo o@ nw m EEsz ,_%‘_o mmcm;u “
V0P SE & En_E:z hm_”zo mmsm;u :

” 8 oa o_Hw _m ,_SE:Z Er-Tos gk mm_\_m;uu_”
sooud | <BOTEEGS> T IRquInp fepig-abueyy

H.om :
6 oloid jooy udsieyar

00000287 | "oul Bugooy seieioossy  sHum, | POIID W) 107 ; opio sy

Junowy o
dejjo@ | 40pRRuod/ueiply

sueN pefoid

vIOC "0€ 49quionaos — FIoC I AL




O] 08 S1019BJU0D

00°066°L9%

sl vonsarroyaFuneiT Keuatuarg
ToyeALIES] Y. J0) {1y SouRuoIIBIAL)
L %oaomgoﬁm“

00T

| uoprows % S0I83qEY

o m%%@.a PapIRTE JuUSUIGEqE SOISaqsy

ﬁwme%m@ JUSLLIRIEqY J0OLT moﬂmmﬂmzw SN “

000098

TV S66'EIS

 SODTAIOR 79 S19NPOIY SSUE

- T RIBIuawWalg
apuopay @amol_m\mﬂm ay uwﬂwmpm

Fusepng.”

‘punoiBAe]d KiRjuswOLH JOSPULM-POOMNBD)

| 00'688°E1§

5 DO .o ® e .

| RaqES |
| “rousBup Eomummﬁ pasn. gua muﬂamvw

. Junowy
- dejjog

| aopequop/aoeiiyply.

 loa]  ewenpefoid

PIOC 0f 19qUio)doas — ¢ roc ‘I AllL
00°000°S1$ buUIpPaoIXd JON Siop.iQ abUeH)
Uorjesnpy Jo pieog oy} 0] ojepds) Ajiorien




